
L.p. Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy Ranking

1. STEFAŃSKA Kinga 1980-01-22 00075 KTS Tarnobrzeg 290

2. LECH Katarzyna 1994-12-21 00555 KSTS Krosno 281

3. DASZYKOWSKA Beata 2000-07-25 02921 LKS STRAŻAK Bratkówka 253

4. MACIĄG Andżelika 1997-03-16 02077 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 242

5. MOTYKA Martyna 2001-01-30 02080 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 210

6. WEREDA Barbara 1999-02-05 02096 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 206

7. JUCHA Patrycja 1998-03-23 00556 KSTS Krosno 196

8. PIASECKA Karolina 1999-02-22 02087 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 191

9. KOZA Zuzanna 1992-03-31 00557 KSTS Krosno 176

10. PUZIO Wiktoria 2002-07-21 02090 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 159

11. WILK Wiktoria 2002-06-23 08164 KSTS Krosno 143

12. KRUŻEL Paulina 1988-03-21 00558 KSTS Krosno 125

13. KAWALEC Magdalena 1985-07-26 07505 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 74

14. CHRZĄSZCZ Natalia 2000-11-14 07492 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 61

15. ENGLOT Michelle 2002-07-26 02923 LKS STRAŻAK Bratkówka 52

16. KRÓLIKOWSKA Katarzyna 2003-09-23 04008 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 0
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Miejsca 11 - 12

PUZIO Wiktoria

WEREDA Barbara

ENGLOT Michelle

PUZIO Wiktoria
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STEFAŃSKA Kinga
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WILK Wiktoria

CHRZĄSZCZ Natalia

MOTYKA Martyna
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LECH Katarzyna

LECH Katarzyna
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Gry o miejsca 9 - 16
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10. miejsce
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Gry o miejsca 1 - 16
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WILK Wiktoria

CHRZĄSZCZ Natalia
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PUZIO Wiktoria

Miejsca 13 - 16

MOTYKA Martyna

MACIĄG Andżelika

LECH Katarzyna



M-ce Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy Punkty

1. STEFAŃSKA Kinga 1980-01-22 00075 KTS Tarnobrzeg 120

2. LECH Katarzyna 1994-12-21 00555 KSTS Krosno 115

3-4. KRUŻEL Paulina 1988-03-21 00558 KSTS Krosno 107

DASZYKOWSKA Beata 2000-07-25 02921 LKS STRAŻAK Bratkówka 107

5-8. KOZA Zuzanna 1992-03-31 00557 KSTS Krosno 98

MACIĄG Andżelika 1997-03-16 02077 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 98

WEREDA Barbara 1999-02-05 02096 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 98

JUCHA Patrycja 1998-03-23 00556 KSTS Krosno 98

9. MOTYKA Martyna 2001-01-30 02080 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 92

10. PUZIO Wiktoria 2002-07-21 02090 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 90

11-12. PIASECKA Karolina 1999-02-22 02087 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 86

WILK Wiktoria 2002-06-23 08164 KSTS Krosno 86

13-16. KRÓLIKOWSKA Katarzyna 2003-09-23 04008 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 78

KAWALEC Magdalena 1985-07-26 07505 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 78

CHRZĄSZCZ Natalia 2000-11-14 07492 LKS BRZOSTOWIANKA Brzostek 78

ENGLOT Michelle 2002-07-26 02923 LKS STRAŻAK Bratkówka 78
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